

PRICE GUIDE SEPTEMBER 2017



AUSTRALIA (New Zealand overleaf)

INTRODUCTORY PACKS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	PIB
WEIGHT LOSS PREMIUM PACK 1 30-Day Weight Loss System, 1 IsaGenesis, 1 Essentials for Men or 1 Essentials for Women, 1 IsaLean Bar, 1 IsaBlender, \$50 Event Coupon	\$559.91*	\$593.10*	\$711.76	\$790.84	311	\$80
ENERGY PREMIUM PACK 4 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Ageless Actives, 1 Essentials for Men or Essentials for Women, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 e+ 12ct, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush, 1 IsaBlender, \$50 Event Coupon	\$556.60*	\$589.53*	\$707.43	\$786.04	306	\$80
PERFORMANCE PREMIUM PACK 4 IsaLean PRO, 1 IsaPro, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 AMPED Power, 1 AMPED NOx, 1 AMPED Recover, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 e+ 6ct, 1 IsaBlender, \$50 Event Coupon	\$600.60*	\$635.44*	\$762.53	\$847.25	332	\$80
HEALTHY AGEING PREMIUM PACK 4 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Complete Essentials with IsaGenesis, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush, 1 IsaBlender, \$50 Event Coupon	\$579.70*	\$613.82*	\$736.59	\$818.43	321	\$80
ULTIMATE PACK 4 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Complete Essentials with IsaGenesis, 1 IsaLean Bar, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush, 1 e+ 6ct, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 Whey Thins, 1 IsaDelight, 1 IsaBlender, \$75 Event Coupon	\$737.00*	\$780.78*	\$936.94	\$1041.04	408	\$100
KOSHER PREMIUM PACK 4 Kosher IsaLean Shakes, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid, 2 Isagenix Snacks, 2 IsaLean Bar, 1 Fibre Snacks, 2 Slim Cakes, 2 IsaDelight, 1 IsaBlender, \$25 Event Coupon	\$578.60*	\$612.52*	\$735.02	\$816.68	337	\$80
LIFESTYLE PACKS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	PIB
30-DAY WEIGHT LOSS SYSTEM 4 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush	\$358.61	\$378.13	\$453.74	\$504.16	222	\$25
30-DAY ENERGY SYSTEM 2 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Ageless Actives, 1 Essentials for Men or Essentials for Women, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 e+ 12ct	\$317.90	\$335.38	\$402.45	\$447.17	195	\$25
30-DAY PERFORMANCE SYSTEM 2 IsaLean PRO, 1 IsaPro, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 AMPED Power, 1 AMPED NOx, 1 AMPED Recover, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 e+ 6ct	\$394.90	\$417.08	\$500.50	\$556.11	241	\$25
30-DAY HEALTHY AGEING SYSTEM 2 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Complete Essentials with IsaGenesis, 1 IsaDelight	\$382.80	\$403.78	\$484.53	\$538.36	236	\$25
HEALTHY MAINTENANCE SYSTEM 2 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush	\$226.60	\$239.42	\$287.29	\$319.23	140	\$15
9-DAY NUTRITIONAL CLEANSING SYSTEM 1 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Natural Accelerator	\$189.19	\$199.02	\$238.83	\$265.35	118	\$10
SHAKE AND CLEANSE PACK 2 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder	\$190.32	\$200.01	\$240.02	\$266.68	118	\$10
KOSHER CLEANSE PACK 4 Kosher IsaLean Shakes, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 IsaLean Bar	\$342.07	\$361.03	\$433.26	\$481.39	212	\$25
GIFTS & ACCESSORIES	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	PIB
SAMPLE PACK 1 IsaLean Shake Creamy Dutch Chocolate packet, 1 Fibre Snacks bar, 1 IsaDelight Milk Chocolate, 1 AMPED Hydrate Lemon Lime stick, 1 e+ bottle, 1 IsaShaker	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$26.66	6	N/A
ISABLENDER™ Blending vessel	\$48.99	\$48.99	\$58.80	\$65.33	N/A	N/A
ISASHAKER™ BPA free shaker bottle	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$13.33	N/A	N/A

Prices shown include relevant taxes and are based on lowest price Pack configuration.
* Price includes Annual Membership Fee.



AUSTRALIA continued

WEIGHT LOSS PRODUCTS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
ISALEAN™ SHAKE 14-meal canister Creamy Dutch Chocolate, Creamy French Vanilla, Strawberry Cream	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$66.00	\$73.34	34	
ISALEAN™ SHAKE 14-meal packets Creamy Dutch Chocolate, Creamy French Vanilla, Strawberry Cream	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$69.61	\$77.34	34	
ISALEAN™ SHAKE DAIRY FREE 14-meal packets Rich Chocolate, Vanilla Chai	\$64.00	\$64.00	\$76.80	\$85.34	34	
KOSHER ISALEAN™ SHAKE 14-meal canister Natural Creamy Vanilla†	\$57.00	\$57.00	\$68.41	\$76.01	35	
CLEANSE FOR LIFE™ 96 g canister Natural Rich Berry powder	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$54.00	\$60.01	28	
CLEANSE FOR LIFE™ 946 mL bottle Natural Rich Berry liquid†	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$54.00	\$60.01	28	
ENERGY PRODUCTS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
E+ 6 x 60 mL bottles Raspberry	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$27.60	\$30.67	14	
E+ 12 x 60 mL bottles Raspberry	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$50.40	\$56.00	26	
IONIX* SUPREME 946 mL bottle Natural Fruit liquid	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$54.00	\$60.01	28	
IONIX* SUPREME 240 g canister Natural Fruit powder	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$54.00	\$60.01	28	
PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
ISALEAN™ PRO 14-meal packets Natural Chocolate, French Vanilla, Strawberry Cream	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$81.61	\$90.67	42	
ISAPRO™ 690 g canister Vanilla	\$57.00	\$57.00	\$68.41	\$76.01	35	
AMPED™ POWER 280 g canister Berry	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$50.40	\$56.00	26	
AMPED™ NOX 6 x 60 mL bottles Garden Blend	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.01	\$33.34	15	
AMPED™ RECOVER 270 g canister Raspberry Lemonade	\$37.99	\$37.99	\$45.60	\$50.67	23	
AMPED™ HYDRATE 24 sticks Juicy Orange, Lemon Lime	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$33.61	\$37.33	15	
SUPPLEMENTS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
ISAFLUSH™ 60 capsules	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$30.00	\$33.34	15	
NATURAL ACCELERATOR™ 60 capsules	\$27.01	\$27.01	\$32.41	\$36.00	17	
AGELESS ACTIVES™ 120 capsules	\$48.00	\$48.00	\$57.61	\$64.01	30	
ESSENTIALS FOR MEN™ 120 capsules	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$42.01	\$46.67	22	
ESSENTIALS FOR WOMEN™ 120 capsules	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$42.01	\$46.67	22	
ISAOMEGA™ 60 softgels	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$33.61	\$37.33	17	
ISAGENIX GREENS™ 30 sticks	\$48.99	\$48.99	\$58.80	\$65.33	30	
COMPLETE ESSENTIALS™ WITH ISAGENESIS™ MEN 30 AM packets and 30 PM packets	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$216.01	\$240.01	110	
COMPLETE ESSENTIALS™ WITH ISAGENESIS™ WOMEN 30 AM packets and 30 PM packets	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$216.01	\$240.01	110	
ISAGENESIS™ 120 softgels	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$104.39	\$116.01	54	
ISAGENESIS PACKS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	PIB
ISAGENESIS THREE PACK 3 bottles	\$235.40	\$247.96	\$297.55	\$330.62	146	N/A
ISAGENESIS STARTER PACK 5 bottles	\$391.60	\$413.27	\$495.94	\$551.03	243	\$25
ISAGENESIS PREMIUM PACK 8 bottles, \$25 Event Coupon	\$614.90	\$651.18	\$781.42	\$868.24	389	\$80
SNACKS & SMALL MEALS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
ISALEAN™ BAR 10 bars Nutty Caramel Cashew†, Chocolate Cream Crisp†, Chocolate Decadence†, Lemon Passion Crunch†	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$42.01	\$46.67	22	
ISALEAN™ BAR DAIRY FREE 10 bars Chocolate Berry Bliss	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$47.99	\$53.33	22	
ISAGENIX SNACKS™ 60 snacks Chocolate†	\$27.01	\$27.01	\$32.41	\$36.00	17	
ISAGENIX SNACKS™ DAIRY FREE 60 snacks Natural Wild Berry†	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$36.00	\$40.00	17	
FIBRE SNACKS™ 12 bars Peanut Chocolate Chew†	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$26.40	\$29.34	14	
SLIM CAKES™ 14 fibre cakes Oatmeal Berry†	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.01	\$33.34	15	
ISADELIGHT™ 30 pieces Dark Choc†, Milk Choc†, Milk Choc with Sea Salt and Caramel flavour†	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$54.00	\$60.01	28	
WHEY THINS™ 10 packets Cheddar†	\$27.01	\$27.01	\$32.41	\$36.00	17	

Prices shown include relevant taxes and are based on lowest price Pack configuration.

† Certified Kosher product



NEW ZEALAND

INTRODUCTORY PACKS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	PIB
WEIGHT LOSS PREMIUM PACK 1 30-Day Weight Loss System, 1 IsaGenesis, 1 Essentials for Men or 1 Essentials for Women, 1 IsaLean Bar, 1 IsaBlender, \$50 Event Coupon	\$664.73*	\$704.24*	\$845.09	\$938.98	290	\$100
ENERGY PREMIUM PACK 4 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Ageless Actives, 1 Essentials for Men or Essentials for Women, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 e+ 12ct, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush, 1 IsaBlender, \$50 Event Coupon	\$661.25*	\$699.74*	\$839.68	\$932.98	285	\$100
PERFORMANCE PREMIUM PACK 4 IsaLean PRO, 1 IsaPro, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 AMPED Power, 1 AMPED NOx, 1 AMPED Recover, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 e+ 6ct, 1 IsaBlender, \$50 Event Coupon	\$716.45*	\$759.15*	\$910.98	\$1012.20	314	\$100
HEALTHY AGEING PREMIUM PACK 4 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Complete Essentials with IsaGenesis, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush, 1 IsaBlender, \$50 Event Coupon	\$676.20*	\$715.96*	\$859.14	\$954.60	295	\$100
ULTIMATE PACK 4 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Complete Essentials with IsaGenesis, 1 IsaLean Bar, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush, 1 e+ 6ct, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 Whey Thins, 1 IsaDelight, 1 IsaBlender, \$75 Event Coupon	\$869.40*	\$920.02*	\$1104.03	\$1226.70	378	\$120
LIFESTYLE PACKS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	PIB
30-DAY WEIGHT LOSS SYSTEM 4 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush	\$431.24	\$455.03	\$546.06	\$606.73	205	\$30
30-DAY ENERGY SYSTEM 2 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Ageless Actives, 1 Essentials for Men or Essentials for Women, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 e+ 12ct	\$395.60	\$417.04	\$500.45	\$556.05	186	\$30
30-DAY PERFORMANCE SYSTEM 2 IsaLean PRO, 1 IsaPro, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 AMPED Power, 1 AMPED NOx, 1 AMPED Recover, 1 AMPED Hydrate, 1 e+ 6ct	\$486.45	\$513.96	\$616.75	\$685.27	230	\$30
30-DAY HEALTHY AGEING SYSTEM 2 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Complete Essentials with IsaGenesis, 1 IsaDelight	\$461.15	\$486.40	\$583.68	\$648.54	220	\$30
HEALTHY MAINTENANCE SYSTEM 2 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 1 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Ionix Supreme liquid or powder, 1 Natural Accelerator, 1 IsaFlush	\$284.04	\$300.20	\$360.25	\$400.27	136	\$18
9-DAY NUTRITIONAL CLEANSING SYSTEM 1 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder, 1 Isagenix Snacks, 1 Natural Accelerator	\$238.05	\$250.99	\$301.21	\$334.67	114	\$18
SHAKE AND CLEANSE PACK 2 IsaLean Shake or IsaLean PRO, 2 Cleanse for Life liquid or powder	\$235.75	\$248.00	\$297.60	\$330.67	112	\$10
GIFTS & ACCESSORIES	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	PIB
SAMPLE PACK 1 IsaLean Shake Creamy Dutch Chocolate packet, 1 Fibre Snacks bar, 1 IsaDelight Milk Chocolate, 1 AMPED Hydrate Lemon Lime stick, 1 e+ bottle, 1 IsaShaker	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$27.60	\$30.67	6	N/A
ISABLENDER™ Blending vessel	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$66.67	N/A	N/A
ISASHAKER™ BPA free shaker bottle	\$10.99	\$10.99	\$13.19	\$14.66	N/A	N/A

Prices shown include relevant taxes and are based on lowest price Pack configuration.

* Price includes Annual Membership Fee.



NEW ZEALAND continued

WEIGHT LOSS PRODUCTS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
ISALEAN™ SHAKE 14-meal canister Creamy Dutch Chocolate, Creamy French Vanilla, Strawberry Cream	\$67.00	\$67.00	\$80.40	\$89.33	32	
ISALEAN™ SHAKE 14-meal packets Creamy Dutch Chocolate, Creamy French Vanilla, Strawberry Cream	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$84.00	\$93.33	32	
ISALEAN™ SHAKE DAIRY FREE 14-meal packets Rich Chocolate, Vanilla Chai	\$74.00	\$74.00	\$88.80	\$98.67	32	
KOSHER ISALEAN™ SHAKE 14-meal canister Natural Creamy Vanilla†	\$67.00	\$67.00	\$80.40	\$89.33	32	
CLEANSE FOR LIFE™ 96 g canister Natural Rich Berry powder	\$57.01	\$57.01	\$68.40	\$76.00	27	
CLEANSE FOR LIFE™ 946 mL bottle Natural Rich Berry liquid†	\$57.01	\$57.01	\$68.40	\$76.00	27	
ENERGY PRODUCTS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
E+ 6 x 60 mL bottles Raspberry	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$34.81	\$38.67	14	
E+ 12 x 60 mL bottles Raspberry	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$63.60	\$70.67	25	
IONIX® SUPREME 946 mL bottle Natural Fruit liquid	\$57.01	\$57.01	\$68.40	\$76.00	27	
IONIX® SUPREME 240 g canister Natural Fruit powder	\$57.01	\$57.01	\$68.40	\$76.00	27	
PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
ISALEAN™ PRO 14-meal packets Natural Chocolate, French Vanilla, Strawberry Cream	\$79.99	\$79.99	\$95.99	\$106.66	38	
ISAPRO™ 690 g canister Vanilla	\$67.00	\$67.00	\$80.40	\$89.33	32	
AMPED™ POWER 280 g canister Berry	\$54.00	\$54.00	\$64.80	\$72.00	26	
AMPED™ NOX 6 x 60 mL bottles Garden Blend	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$37.20	\$41.34	15	
AMPED™ RECOVER 270 g canister Raspberry Lemonade	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$66.67	24	
AMPED™ HYDRATE 24 sticks Juicy Orange, Lemon Lime	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$43.19	\$47.99	15	
SUPPLEMENTS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
ISAFLUSH™ 60 capsules	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$39.59	\$44.00	16	
NATURAL ACCELERATOR™ 60 capsules	\$34.99	\$34.99	\$42.00	\$46.67	17	
AGELESS ACTIVES™ 120 capsules	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$71.99	\$79.99	29	
ESSENTIALS FOR MEN™ 120 capsules	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$50.39	\$55.99	20	
ESSENTIALS FOR WOMEN™ 120 capsules	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$50.39	\$55.99	20	
ISAOMEGA™ 60 softgels	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$43.19	\$47.99	17	
ISAGENIX GREENS™ 30 sticks	\$62.00	\$62.00	\$74.39	\$82.66	29	
COMPLETE ESSENTIALS™ WITH ISAGENESIS™ MEN 30 AM packets and 30 PM packets	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$250.80	\$278.67	100	
COMPLETE ESSENTIALS™ WITH ISAGENESIS™ WOMEN 30 AM packets and 30 PM packets	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$250.80	\$278.67	100	
ISAGENESIS™ 120 softgels	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$129.59	\$143.99	52	
ISAGENESIS PACKS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	PIB
ISAGENESIS THREE PACK 3 bottles	\$292.10	\$307.79	\$369.33	\$410.38	140	N/A
ISAGENESIS STARTER PACK 5 bottles	\$486.45	\$512.97	\$615.56	\$683.96	234	\$30
ISAGENESIS PREMIUM PACK 8 bottles, \$25 Event Coupon	\$736.00	\$803.42	\$964.11	\$1071.24	374	\$100
SNACKS & SMALL MEALS	Pref Cust Autoship	Preferred Customer	Customer	Sug. Retail	BV	
ISALEAN™ BAR 10 bars Nutty Caramel Cashew†, Chocolate Cream Crisp†, Chocolate Decadence†, Lemon Passion Crunch†	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$55.20	\$61.33	22	
ISALEAN BAR DAIRY FREE 10 bars Chocolate Berry Bliss	\$48.00	\$48.00	\$57.59	\$64.00	22	
ISAGENIX SNACKS™ 60 snacks Chocolate†	\$34.99	\$34.99	\$42.00	\$46.67	17	
ISAGENIX SNACKS™ DAIRY FREE 60 snacks Natural Wild Berry†	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$45.60	\$50.66	17	
FIBRE SNACKS™ 12 bars Peanut Chocolate Chew†	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$33.60	\$37.34	13	
SLIM CAKES™ 14 fibre cakes Oatmeal Berry†	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$37.20	\$41.34	15	
ISADELIGHT™ 30 pieces Dark Choc†, Milk Choc†, Milk Choc with Sea Salt and Caramel flavour†	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$66.00	\$73.34	26	
WHEY THINS™ 10 packets Cheddar†	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$38.41	\$42.68	15	

Prices shown include relevant taxes and are based on lowest price Pack configuration.

† Certified Kosher product

